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Dimensions: FCE1: 1.74"H x 19.00"W x 18.00"D (44.2mm x 483mm x 458mm), 1 RU
FCE4: 6.62"H x 17.00"W x 16.40"D (168mm x 432mm x 417mm), 4 RU

Mounting: FCE1: Integral mounting flange for installation in 19" EIA racks
FCE4: Universal brackets (included) allow enclosure to fit in 19" or 23" rack

Accessories: Mounting hardware and accessory kit with labels included
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s p e c i f i c a t i o n s
Fiber cassette enclosure shall be designed to house,
organize, manage and protect Opticom® QuickNet™

Pre-terminated Fiber Optic Cassettes and associated MTP*
trunk cables, connectors, and patch cords. Enclosure shall
accommodate all pre-terminated MTP* cassettes and
include integral cable management and bend radius control
for transition to vertical cable managers. Fiber optic
enclosure shall be constructed of steel material. Molded
front covers shall be removable for cabling and connector
installation. Enclosure shall have multiple knockouts for a
variety of trunk cable entry points.

Works with all Panduit ® Opticom ® Provides flexibility with fully modular solution for a variety
QuickNet ™ Pre-Terminated Fiber of pre-terminated, rapid-deploy fiber installation and
Optic Cassettes patching applications with LC, SC, ST or FJ® connectors

High patch field density Uses fewer rack units saving valuable rack or cabinet 
space; up to 96 fibers in 1 RU using four cassettes in 
FCE1; up to 288 fibers in 4 RU using 12 cassettes in FCE4

Cable management and Provides proper cable routing pathways and minimum
bend radius control cable bend radius control to ensure end-to-end signal

integrity and cable protection

Front-only access with slide-out, Improves patch cord and cable access for in-cabinet and 
tilt-down drawer on FCE1 top-of-rack mounting locations for improved installation,

service, and inspection

Front and rear access doors with Enables access of all patch cords and connectors 
fixed bulkhead design on FCE4 through front door and access of all pre-terminated MTP*

interconnect or trunk cabling through rear door; easier 
moves, adds, and changes for improved reliability and 
cost savings

The Panduit ® Opticom ® QuickNet ™ Rack
Mount Fiber Cassette Enclosure is a
component of the Opticom ® QuickNet™ Fiber
Cabling System. FCE enclosures serve as a
transition point for pre-terminated MTP*
interconnect or backbone cable patched to
active equipment in data center server
cabinets or switch racks. They can be used
for fast, reliable patch field creation in
pre-terminated cross-connect or inter-connect

main distribution areas (MDA) or horizontal
distribution areas (HDA). The enclosures
provide high patch field densities with the
FCE1 housing four cassettes for up to 96
fibers in 1 RU and the FCE4 housing 12
cassettes for up to 288 fibers in 4 RU. Integral
cable management, bend radius control, and
slack management features protect fiber optic
cables, patch cords, and connectors to ensure
end-to-end signal integrity.

Opticom ® QuickNet ™ Rack Mount 
Fiber Cassette Enclosure

Opticom ® QuickNet ™ Rack Mount
Fiber Cassette Enclosure

1 RU for 4 cassettes
(up to 96 fibers): FCE1
4 RU for 12 cassettes
(up to 288 fibers): FCE4

Opticom ® QuickNet ™ Cassettes
Optimized 10Gig™ 50/125µm 
OM3/OM4 Multimode Fiber

12 duplex LC to 2 MTP*: FCXO-24-10Y
6 duplex LC to 1 MTP*: FCXO-12-10Y
6 duplex SC to 1 MTP*: FCXO-12-3Y

Opticom ® QuickNet ™ Cassettes 
10Gig™ 50/125µm OM3/OM4 
Multimode Fiber

12 duplex LC to 2 MTP*: FCX-24-10Y
6 duplex LC to 1 MTP*: FCX-12-10Y
6 duplex SC to 1 MTP*: FCX-12-3Y

Opticom ® QuickNet ™ Cassettes
50/125µm OM2 Multimode Fiber

12 duplex LC to 2 MTP*: FC5-24-10Y
6 duplex LC to 1 MTP*: FC5-12-10Y
6 duplex SC to 1 MTP*: FC5-12-3Y

Opticom ® QuickNet ™ Cassettes
9/125µm OS1 Singlemode Fiber

12 duplex LC to 2 MTP*: FC9-24-10Y
6 duplex LC to 1 MTP*: FC9-12-10Y
6 duplex SC to 1 MTP*: FC9-12-3Y

Opti-Core ® Patch Cords

12 fiber MTP* to MTP*: F^12D5-5M‡Y
Duplex LC to LC: F^E10-10M‡Y 
Duplex SC to SC: F^D3-3M‡Y
Duplex SC to LC: F^D3-10M‡Y

Tools and Accessories

High density connector
removal tool: : HDCRT

^Substitute for fiber type: X = 
(OM3/OM4 – 10Gig™ 50/125µm); 5 = (OM2 –
50/125µm); 6 = (OM1 – 62.5/125µm); 9 = (OS1 –
9/125µm)

‡Substitute for length in meters: 1, 2, 3, 5 and
10 are standard lengths. Contact Panduit
Customer Service for other available lengths

*MTP is a registered trademark of US Conec Ltd.
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Opticom ® QuickNet ™ Rack Mount Fiber Cassette Enclosure

18.0
(458)

19.0 (483)

1.74
(44.2)

QuickNet ™ Cassette Type

Enclosure
FCE1

(holds 4 cassettes)
FCE4

(holds 12 cassettes)

12 duplex LC adapters to 2 MTP* 96 288

6 duplex LC adapters to 1 MTP* 48 144

6 duplex SC adapters to 1 MTP* 48 144

3 duplex SC adapters to 1 MTP* 24 72

6 simplex ST adapters to 1 MTP* 24 72

4 duplex FJ® Jack Modules to 1 MTP* 32 96

6.62
(168)

16.4
(417)

17.0 (432)

Dimensions are in inches (Dimensions in parenthesis are millimeters)

©2009 PANDUIT Corp.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

WW-RKSP39
9/2009

For a copy of Panduit product warranties, log on to www.panduit.com/warranty

Contact Customer Service by email: cs@panduit.com
or by phone: 800-777-3300 and reference RKSP39

Visit us at www.panduit.com
For more information

FCE1 FCE4

F i b e r  C a p a c i t i e s

*MTP is a registered trademark of US Conec Ltd.
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Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при 
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях! 

 
Наши преимущества: 

 Оперативные поставки широкого спектра электронных компонентов отечественного и 
импортного производства напрямую от производителей и с крупнейших мировых 
складов; 

  Поставка более 17-ти миллионов наименований электронных компонентов; 

 Поставка сложных, дефицитных, либо снятых с производства позиций; 

 Оперативные сроки поставки под заказ (от 5 рабочих дней); 

 Экспресс доставка в любую точку России; 

 Техническая поддержка проекта, помощь в подборе аналогов, поставка прототипов; 

 Система менеджмента качества сертифицирована по Международному стандарту ISO 
9001; 

 Лицензия ФСБ на осуществление работ с использованием сведений, составляющих 
государственную тайну; 

 Поставка специализированных компонентов (Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil, 
Interpoint, Microsemi, Aeroflex, Peregrine, Syfer, Eurofarad, Texas Instrument, Miteq, 
Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,General Dynamics и др.); 
 

Помимо этого, одним из направлений компании «ЭлектроПласт» является направление 
«Источники питания». Мы предлагаем Вам помощь Конструкторского отдела: 

 Подбор оптимального решения, техническое обоснование при выборе компонента; 

 Подбор аналогов; 

 Консультации по применению компонента; 

 Поставка образцов и прототипов; 

 Техническая поддержка проекта; 

 Защита от снятия компонента с производства. 
 
 
 

 
 

Как с нами связаться 

Телефон: 8 (812) 309 58 32 (многоканальный)  
Факс: 8 (812) 320-02-42  
Электронная почта: org@eplast1.ru  

Адрес: 198099, г. Санкт-Петербург, ул. Калинина, 

дом 2, корпус 4, литера А.  
 

mailto:org@eplast1.ru

